Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den
Losladt k.

Placering

06:40

Ringnummer

—
— O 0 0 N LN W

Ju—

172-23-1001
172-23-0995
172-23-1011
172-23-1022
172-23-0985
172-23-1004
172-23-1005
172-23-0934
232-23-1245
172-23-1023
172-23-1020

02-07-2023 fra HUSUM

Antal duer: 44
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 09:15:44 1.198,83
X 09:17:34 1.184,88
X 09:17:39 1.184,26
X 09:23:19 1.143,17
X 09:29:04 1.104,29
X 09:32:50 1.080,22
X 09:32:51 1.080,12
X 09:33:00 1.079,18
X 10:04:07 1.062,55
X 09:36:04 1.060,38
X 09:36:06 1.060,18

Forening Navn

1/25
2/ 25
3/25
4/ 25
5/ 25
6/ 25
7/ 25
8/ 25
1/9
9/ 25
10/ 25

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
172
172

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 04-07-2023

Premie

Praemieklasse

1.000
988
988
954
921
901
901
900
886
885
884



